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368 Büchele, Erik TSV Krofdorf 2000 MJug 00.24.50 1 22 23

384 Reintges, Marius TV Burg 1995 MJug 00.26.22 2 38 39

257 Bonorden, Lukas CVJM Sechshelden 1996 MJug 00.26.23 3 39 40

405 Michels, Maximilian TV Haiger 1996 MJug 00.27.01 4 48 49

499 Moos, Pascal LG Asslar - Werdorf 1997 MJug 00.27.56 5 59 61

385 Reintges, Tobias TV Burg 1995 MJug 00.29.13 6 75 81

258 Kretz, David CVJM Sechshelden 1997 MJug 00.29.29 7 82 88

473 Geier, Max Box-Team Lahn 2000 MJug 00.32.15 8 132 150

474 Chatschaterova, Nerses Box-Team Lahn 2000 MJug 00.33.45 9 156 183

489 Basak, Necat FV Wallau 1987 M20 00.21.58 1 2 2

487 Dewald, Georg TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1992 M20 00.22.07 2 3 3

327 Pitzer, Nicolai Team LBS Dillenburg 1986 M20 00.25.32 3 27 28

440 Schepp, Julian 1988 M20 00.25.37 4 28 29

457 Nosiadek, Hans-Christian 1990 M20 00.25.45 5 29 30

444 Welsch, Alexander 1990 M20 00.26.25 6 40 41

255 Bernhardt, Marcel CVJM Sechshelden 1990 M20 00.26.31 7 43 44

502 Dietz, Tobias LG Asslar - Werdorf 1988 M20 00.27.50 8 56 58

339 Ostheus, Julian Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1989 M20 00.27.52 9 57 59

400 Ebert, Sören TV Obernhain 1993 M20 00.29.05 10 73 79

336 Hepp, Tobias Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1988 M20 00.31.11 11 107 122

332 Brucker, Benjamin Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1986 M20 00.31.18 12 110 126

360 Belz, Ludwig TriSport Wolfskammer 1990 M20 00.32.03 13 128 146

256 Bonorden, Jan CVJM Sechshelden 1990 M20 00.33.35 14 154 179

334 Hemmerling, Robin Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1989 M20 00.35.53 15 178 218

333 Eirich, Michael Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1989 M20 00.35.54 16 179 219

300 Unfried, Tobias LT Oberquembach 1993 M20 00.36.37 17 186 226

335 Hepp, Sebastian Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1989 M20 00.40.16 18 202 249

317 Brandenburger, Patrick Sportshop Endspurt 1981 M30 00.22.55 1 6 6

303 Mueller, Markus Marburg 1983 M30 00.23.22 2 10 10

419 Bulle, Michael 1984 M30 00.24.02 3 14 14

507 Kämpfer, Alexander Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1982 M30 00.24.41 4 19 20

416 Loh, Andreas Yellow Death Vader 1983 M30 00.26.02 5 32 33

476 Zahau, Solo Box-Team Lahn 1982 M30 00.27.11 6 50 51

371 Jung, Christian TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1982 M30 00.27.31 7 54 56

504 Bepler, Florian TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1982 M30 00.28.08 8 63 65

337 Hosseinpour, Ebrahim Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1983 M30 00.28.23 9 65 68

299 Schierstein, Nico LT Oberquembach 1980 M30 00.31.10 10 106 121

342 Ulrich, Sebastian Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1984 M30 00.33.31 11 151 176

320 Weber, Boris SV 1911 Eckelshausen 1975 M35 00.22.13 1 4 4

376 Wagner, Nils TuS Naunheim 1976 M35 00.22.36 2 5 5

485 Koch, Tobias Herborn 1977 M35 00.23.52 3 13 13

461 Jarbinsek, Benjamin RVW Gambach 1977 M35 00.24.17 4 16 16

357 Ickstadt, Juri TG Niedernhausen 1977 M35 00.25.57 5 31 32

445 Wittayer, Gordon 1975 M35 00.26.17 6 35 36

312 Warter, Manuel Ski Club Greifenstein 1979 M35 00.26.20 7 37 38

272 Becovic, Raphael Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1977 M35 00.26.43 8 45 46

427 Kliem, Björn 1978 M35 00.29.06 9 74 80

439 Rühl, Frank Michael 1975 M35 00.29.22 10 78 84

453 Peusch, Jens SG Ulmtal 1975 M35 00.29.37 11 86 92

432 marguz, sergej 1977 M35 00.30.29 12 97 108

387 Grigori, Achim TV Echzell 1975 M35 00.31.33 13 115 131

358 Neuser, Andreas Transland 1979 M35 00.31.52 14 123 139

361 Budesheim, Björn TSV Ansbach 1979 M35 00.31.55 15 125 141

420 Ermert, Daniel 1975 M35 00.32.31 16 137 157

275 Klein, Jens Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1976 M35 00.34.45 17 168 195
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17. Greifenstein - Berglauf der LG Dill, 24. Mai 2014, 5.3 km - Klassenliste

280 Bergmann, Christoph LC Eschenburg 1973 M40 00.21.12 1 1 1

270 Drobny, Robert Herborn 1972 M40 00.23.37 2 11 11

281 Behrens, Olaf LC Mengerskirchen 1970 M40 00.23.42 3 12 12

285 Debus, Oliver LG Dill 1972 M40 00.24.20 4 17 17

370 Hasselb.Weimer, Christian TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1970 M40 00.24.48 5 21 22

315 Weber, Thorsten SC Gladenbach 1974 M40 00.25.01 6 24 25

283 Stöckl, Udo LG Brechen 1970 M40 00.25.24 7 25 26

501 Funk, Marc-Alexander ASC Ströher Dillenburg 1972 M40 00.26.08 8 33 34

454 Nießmann, Jens Sportfreunde RECLAY 1973 M40 00.26.15 9 34 35

464 Trinklein, Markus TSG Leihgestern 1973 M40 00.26.45 10 46 47

455 Franke, Christof ESV Herborn 1972 M40 00.27.15 11 51 53

460 HERR, Ulrich TSV Edingen 1970 M40 00.27.34 12 55 57

359 Hartmann, Swen Tri-Flow Bad Endbach 1973 M40 00.28.04 13 62 64

491 Kandler, Steffen TV Dillenburg 1973 M40 00.28.09 14 64 66

410 Hartel, Olaf Volksläufer 1970 M40 00.29.14 15 76 82

340 Seifert, Thomas Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1972 M40 00.29.19 16 77 83

363 Semler, Ulrich TSV Cappel 1971 M40 00.29.30 17 83 89

483 Domke, Thorsten TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1973 M40 00.29.32 18 84 90

450 Weyel, Torsten p h t weyel 1970 M40 00.29.44 19 88 94

424 Graf, Thorsten 1972 M40 00.29.58 20 91 98

511 Kopp, Ulrich SV Herborn 1971 M40 00.30.40 21 102 114

235 Klös, Gunnar AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1973 M40 00.31.09 22 105 120

412 Peter, Marco Volksläufer 1970 M40 00.31.30 23 113 129

467 Druschel, Uwe AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1970 M40 00.31.54 24 124 140

390 Tiffert, Fred TV Haiger 1971 M40 00.32.41 25 139 160

438 Redant, Wolfgang 1972 M40 00.33.27 26 149 174

325 Arndt, Alexander TEA/ LT Butzbach 1971 M40 00.34.38 27 167 194

305 Göbel, Sascha p h t weyel 1972 M40 00.34.48 28 169 196

468 Kirschbaum, Rainer TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1974 M40 00.35.52 29 177 217

329 Becker, Jörg Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1970 M40 00.36.12 30 181 221

433 Moos, Jens 1971 M40 00.36.21 31 184 224

496 Sommer, Martin JeeperMTJ.com 1973 M40 00.37.45 32 192 235

428 Krüger, Mike 1972 M40 00.38.03 33 195 240

306 Hisge, Torsten p h t weyel 1970 M40 00.38.59 34 199 245
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17. Greifenstein - Berglauf der LG Dill, 24. Mai 2014, 5.3 km - Klassenliste

318 Riefer, Markus SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 1966 M45 00.23.16 1 8 8

356 Wolf, René team-naunheim.de 1966 M45 00.24.35 2 18 19

241 Decker, Peter ASC Dillenburg 1966 M45 00.24.45 3 20 21

294 Wengenroth, Martin LG Winnen 1965 M45 00.26.18 4 36 37

351 Muela, Valentin team-naunheim.de 1966 M45 00.26.30 5 42 43

277 Ramdohr, Martin Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1969 M45 00.26.54 6 47 48

375 Gerhardus, Jörn TuS Deuz 1966 M45 00.27.10 7 49 50

292 Windrich, Michael LG Dill 1966 M45 00.27.21 8 52 54

431 Lotz, Harald 1969 M45 00.27.30 9 53 55

512 Müller, Uwe TV Gladenbach 1967 M45 00.28.01 10 61 63

282 Henrich, Frank LG Asslar - Werdorf 1965 M45 00.28.25 11 66 69

497 Seidel, Volker Freudenberg 1965 M45 00.28.40 12 68 71

443 Wachs, Bernd 1965 M45 00.28.54 13 70 73

287 Hammer, Martin LG Dill 1967 M45 00.29.39 14 87 93

278 Schäfer, Michael Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1969 M45 00.29.47 15 89 95

353 Schmidt, Thomas team-naunheim.de 1967 M45 00.29.53 16 90 97

510 Leuchtmann, Johannes LT Wetzlar 1966 M45 00.30.00 17 92 99

286 Emmelius, Heiko LG Dill 1969 M45 00.30.31 18 98 109

233 Fiedler, Jörg AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1966 M45 00.30.38 19 101 113

436 Muhl, Christian 1967 M45 00.31.14 20 108 124

408 Sting, Michael VfL Wehbach 1968 M45 00.31.16 21 109 125

462 Walter, Jens ASC Ströher Dillenburg 1965 M45 00.31.39 22 119 135

246 Gotthardt, Peter ASC Weißbachtal 1968 M45 00.31.41 23 120 136

238 Krätschmer, Andreas AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1968 M45 00.32.22 24 135 153

506 Willner, Volker 1966 M45 00.32.55 25 143 164

393 Ehlert, Andreas TV Herborn 1967 M45 00.33.34 26 153 178

466 Thulmann, Holger p h t weyel 1965 M45 00.34.29 27 165 192

417 Barget, Patrick 1965 M45 00.34.33 28 166 193

252 Thielmann, Dirk ASC Weißbachtal 1965 M45 00.36.04 29 180 220

477 Geier, Björn Box-Team Lahn 1969 M45 00.36.18 30 183 223

309 bortsch, heiko Santini Doging Club 1966 M45 00.37.01 31 188 229

423 Glahn, Herbert 1965 M45 00.37.08 32 189 230

481 Gick, Thomas 1965 M45 00.38.37 33 198 244
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17. Greifenstein - Berglauf der LG Dill, 24. Mai 2014, 5.3 km - Klassenliste

346 Baroth, Achim team-naunheim.de 1964 M50 00.23.01 1 7 7

493 Schüler, Rolf LC Diabü Eschenburg 1964 M50 00.23.20 2 9 9

369 Büchele, Peter TSV Krofdorf 1961 M50 00.24.12 3 15 15

482 Korth, Matthias SVS Emmerzhausen 1964 M50 00.25.28 4 26 27

404 Michels, Christoph TV Haiger 1964 M50 00.26.28 5 41 42

379 Theis, Thomas Tuspo Hörbach 1964 M50 00.26.41 6 44 45

262 jung, manfred DJK Mudersbach 1964 M50 00.27.54 7 58 60

253 Vitt, Thomas ASC Weißbachtal 1964 M50 00.28.56 8 71 75

442 Schneider, Michael 1961 M50 00.29.23 9 79 85

392 Becker, Michael TV Herborn 1963 M50 00.29.25 10 80 86

284 Clößner, Horst LG Dill 1960 M50 00.29.27 11 81 87

349 Henopp, Thomas team-naunheim.de 1961 M50 00.30.15 12 93 103

478 Ferber, Klaus team-naunheim.de 1961 M50 00.30.18 13 94 104

301 Bernhardt, Martin LT Schwarz-Sechshelden 1962 M50 00.30.33 14 99 110

289 Keiner, Norbert LG Dill 1963 M50 00.30.45 15 104 117

313 Böhmer, Jürgen SG Niederlauken 1962 M50 00.31.42 16 121 137

274 Gaß, Thomas Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1962 M50 00.31.50 17 122 138

268 Lorenz, Thomas Greifenstein 1962 M50 00.32.08 18 129 147

249 Kölsch, Burkhard ASC Weißbachtal 1963 M50 00.32.13 19 131 149

290 Löll, Roland LG Dill 1960 M50 00.32.20 20 134 152

505 Vaupel, Uwe 1962 M50 00.33.05 21 144 167

331 Berghäuser, Stefan Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1964 M50 00.33.15 22 146 169

388 Ueberall, Horst TV Echzell 1961 M50 00.33.17 23 147 170

251 Pötzel, Uwe ASC Weißbachtal 1961 M50 00.33.50 24 159 186

237 Koch, Erich AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1961 M50 00.34.07 25 160 187

402 Geis, Rüdiger TV Sinn 1962 M50 00.34.09 26 161 188

276 Ortmann, Wolfgang Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1962 M50 00.34.49 27 170 197

310 Stotz, Oliver SC Oberlahn 1964 M50 00.35.02 28 171 200

254 Wollenweber, Uwe Ausdauer-Shop Betzdorf 1962 M50 00.35.26 29 173 209

465 Sänger, Stefan TV Sinn 1962 M50 00.35.32 30 175 211

296 Läufer, Andreas LT Biebertal 1963 M50 00.39.06 31 200 246

367 Moses, Michael TSV Grävenwiesbach 1955 M55 00.24.53 1 23 24

372 Wessendorf, Peter TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1958 M55 00.25.48 2 30 31

422 Gabriel, Hans-Ulrich 1959 M55 00.28.00 3 60 62

386 Achenbach, Paul TV Büschergrund 1955 M55 00.28.38 4 67 70

362 Förster, Dr. Bruno TSV Cappel 1958 M55 00.28.41 5 69 72

377 Rumpf, Andreas Tuspo Holzhausen 1920 eV 1959 M55 00.29.02 6 72 77

259 Hecker, Udo CVJM SG Dillenburg 1959 M55 00.29.36 7 85 91

503 Förster, Ottmar AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1959 M55 00.30.44 8 103 116

470 Bunk, Wolfgang LT Wetzlar 1958 M55 00.31.26 9 111 127

389 Kube, Winfried TV Haiger 1956 M55 00.31.28 10 112 128

291 Warter, Gerd LG Dill 1957 M55 00.31.37 11 117 133

451 Krieger, Jakob Aarsee Runners 1957 M55 00.31.38 12 118 134

344 Müller, Wolfgang Team TVE Netphen 1955 M55 00.32.11 13 130 148

395 Pfeiffer, Werner TV Herborn 1957 M55 00.32.23 14 136 154

240 Neumann, Lothar ASC Breidenbach 1959 M55 00.32.37 15 138 159

498 Becker, Michael LG Wetzlar 1959 M55 00.32.50 16 140 161

247 Heine, Roland ASC Weißbachtal 1955 M55 00.32.53 17 142 163

244 Dörner, Horst ASC Ströher Dillenburg 1955 M55 00.33.08 18 145 168

273 Etz, Christoph Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1959 M55 00.33.22 19 148 173

264 Wopp, Norbert DLRG Tri-Team-Wetzlar 1959 M55 00.33.36 20 155 180

322 Welsch, Michael SV Griedelbach 1959 M55 00.33.48 21 158 185

308 Thiele, Robert PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 1957 M55 00.34.18 22 163 190

271 Lückhoff, Bernd Lauf 21 1957 M55 00.34.21 23 164 191

314 Klitzsch, Thomas SILBERMÖVE 1955 M55 00.35.31 24 174 210

413 Platt, Ralf Volksläufer 1959 M55 00.36.22 25 185 225

328 Amend, Edwin Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1959 M55 00.37.29 26 191 233

269 Prehm, Michael Hells Bembels 1955 M55 00.37.52 27 193 236

421 Frank, Reinhard 1957 M55 00.38.10 28 196 242

409 Graulich, Otto Volksläufer 1956 M55 00.38.31 29 197 243
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17. Greifenstein - Berglauf der LG Dill, 24. Mai 2014, 5.3 km - Klassenliste

411 Leis, Lothar Volksläufer 1950 M60 00.30.24 1 95 106

295 Kühn, Achim LGV Marathon Gießen 1952 M60 00.31.57 2 126 142

456 Ochsenhirt, Jörg TV Herborn 1952 M60 00.32.01 3 127 145

365 Schmidt, Rolf TSV Fleisbach 1954 M60 00.33.32 4 152 177

488 Birkenbusch, Erhard LG Eder 1952 M60 00.33.46 5 157 184

364 Lippert, Lothar TSV Edingen 1951 M60 00.35.06 6 172 202

500 Schläger, Wolfgang 1947 M65 00.30.28 1 96 107

463 Häusler, Wendelin TV Großen-Buseck 1946 M65 00.31.32 2 114 130

479 Serowy, Werner TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1949 M65 00.31.35 3 116 132

324 seibel, gerhard sv-wallau 1949 M65 00.33.29 4 150 175

401 Betz, Wolfgang TV Sinn 1947 M65 00.34.16 5 162 189

513 Wüst, Norbert TuS Wallmerod 1949 M65 00.35.44 6 176 215

267 Arndt, Helmut FSK Lohfelden 1949 M65 00.37.10 7 190 231

307 Kropsch, Klaus PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 1944 M70 00.32.18 1 133 151

494 Felde, Kurt LGV Marathon Gießen 1941 M70 00.32.52 2 141 162

434 Mötz, Dieter 1940 M70 00.36.17 3 182 222

323 Steiner, Helmut SV Rot-Weiß Willmenrod 1940 M70 00.38.02 4 194 239

288 Kabelka, Dieter LG Dill 1942 M70 00.39.29 5 201 247

319 Busch, Paul SSV Hirzenhain 1940 M70 00.41.07 6 203 250

495 Schanné, Werner team-naunheim.de 1935 M75 00.30.34 1 100 111

396 Schwarz, Helmut TV Herborn 1939 M75 00.36.41 2 187 227
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17. Greifenstein - Berglauf der LG Dill, 24. Mai 2014, 5.3 km - Klassenliste

458 Herr, Svea - Sophie TSV Edingen 1998 WJug 00.32.57 1 22 165

471 Kölsch, Alisca ASC Weißbachtal 1997 WJug 00.40.15 2 47 248

232 Christ, Sarah AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1989 W20 00.28.22 1 3 67

279 Neunzerling, Brit LC Diabü Eschenburg 1993 W20 00.29.52 2 7 96

430 Lippert, Rebekka 1986 W20 00.30.19 3 11 105

452 Lorenz, Jana Blau-Gelb Marburg 1990 W20 00.31.12 4 16 123

366 Wachs, Lea TSV Fleisbach 1992 W20 00.33.39 5 26 181

508 Bäuscher, Lea ASICS Frontrunner 1981 W30 00.24.26 1 1 18

236 Klös, Jasmin AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1980 W30 00.31.07 2 15 119

475 Ehrmann, Sarah Box-Team Lahn 1984 W30 00.35.33 3 37 212

415 Roos, Bianca Wsg Bad Marienberg 1975 W35 00.28.55 1 4 74

265 Lohse, Katrin Ehringshausen 1976 W35 00.30.41 2 13 115

490 Buch, Tamara Triathlon Team Giessen 1976 W35 00.35.47 3 40 216

374 Keßler, Sabine TTC Herbornseelbach 1974 W40 00.30.52 1 14 118

239 Martin, Susanne AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1973 W40 00.31.58 2 17 143

352 Neeb, Daniela team-naunheim.de 1974 W40 00.33.19 3 24 171

459 Herr, Meike TSV Edingen 1972 W40 00.35.11 4 31 203

234 Gärtner, Katja AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1974 W40 00.35.17 5 33 205

448 Bechtum, Uta p h t weyel 1972 W40 00.35.19 6 35 207

484 Florschütz, Anja DLRG Tri-Team-Wetzlar 1972 W40 00.35.35 7 38 213

330 Berghäuser, Alexandra Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1972 W40 00.36.42 8 41 228

378 Kahl, Sandra Tuspo Hörbach 1974 W40 00.37.19 9 42 232

418 Beckering, Ulrike 1970 W40 00.37.58 10 44 237

304 Göbel, Daniela p h t weyel 1974 W40 00.41.34 11 49 252

449 Weyel, Jutta p h t weyel 1973 W40 00.42.00 12 50 253

250 Kölsch, Petra ASC Weißbachtal 1967 W45 00.28.58 1 5 76

243 Dintelmann, Christina ASC Ströher Dillenburg 1965 W45 00.29.04 2 6 78

266 Müller, Kornelia fithochdrei Herborn 1969 W45 00.30.04 3 8 100

480 Waldschmidt, Antje LT Wetzlar 1965 W45 00.32.25 4 19 155

373 Frank, Elke TSV Niederkleen 1966 W45 00.32.33 5 21 158

245 Gotthardt, Alexandra ASC Weißbachtal 1969 W45 00.34.57 6 28 198

311 Stotz, Birgit SC Oberlahn 1968 W45 00.35.01 7 29 199

350 Krimmel, Andrea team-naunheim.de 1966 W45 00.35.04 8 30 201

242 Mittelbach, Ines ASC Dillenburg 1968 W45 00.35.12 9 32 204

446 Frank, Carina p h t weyel 1968 W45 00.35.21 10 36 208

354 Seifert, Ilona team-naunheim.de 1969 W45 00.35.37 11 39 214

383 Reintges, Katja TV Burg 1965 W45 00.38.01 12 45 238

447 Brauns-Jung, Tine p h t weyel 1967 W45 00.41.13 13 48 251

355 Wolf, Michaela team-naunheim.de 1964 W50 00.30.13 1 10 102

472 Heck, Yvonne LC Eschenburg 1963 W50 00.30.37 2 12 112

263 Wopp, Andrea DLRG Tri-Team-Wetzlar 1961 W50 00.31.59 3 18 144

391 Becker, Kerstin TV Herborn 1964 W50 00.32.58 4 23 166

509 Cord to Krax, Rita LG Eintracht Frankfurt 1961 W50 00.33.21 5 25 172

492 Cemic, Petra TuS 03 Weilmünster 1964 W50 00.33.41 6 27 182

248 Knester-Theis, Heike ASC Weißbachtal 1962 W50 00.35.18 7 34 206

345 Adam, Sabine team-naunheim.de 1962 W50 00.37.43 8 43 234

399 Wagener, Conny TV LAASPHE 1863 1956 W55 00.27.13 1 2 52

407 Siller, Christa VfL Wehbach 1955 W55 00.32.30 2 20 156

321 Domes, Dr. Marianne SV Dodenhausen 1951 W60 00.30.06 1 9 101

230 Jüngst, Barbara Anlauf Siegen 1954 W60 00.38.09 2 46 241
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280 Bergmann, Christoph LC Eschenburg 1973 M40 00.21.12 1 1 1

489 Basak, Necat FV Wallau 1987 M20 00.21.58 1 2 2

487 Dewald, Georg TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1992 M20 00.22.07 2 3 3

320 Weber, Boris SV 1911 Eckelshausen 1975 M35 00.22.13 1 4 4

376 Wagner, Nils TuS Naunheim 1976 M35 00.22.36 2 5 5

317 Brandenburger, Patrick Sportshop Endspurt 1981 M30 00.22.55 1 6 6

346 Baroth, Achim team-naunheim.de 1964 M50 00.23.01 1 7 7

318 Riefer, Markus SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 1966 M45 00.23.16 1 8 8

493 Schüler, Rolf LC Diabü Eschenburg 1964 M50 00.23.20 2 9 9

303 Mueller, Markus Marburg 1983 M30 00.23.22 2 10 10

270 Drobny, Robert Herborn 1972 M40 00.23.37 2 11 11

281 Behrens, Olaf LC Mengerskirchen 1970 M40 00.23.42 3 12 12

485 Koch, Tobias Herborn 1977 M35 00.23.52 3 13 13

419 Bulle, Michael 1984 M30 00.24.02 3 14 14

369 Büchele, Peter TSV Krofdorf 1961 M50 00.24.12 3 15 15

461 Jarbinsek, Benjamin RVW Gambach 1977 M35 00.24.17 4 16 16

285 Debus, Oliver LG Dill 1972 M40 00.24.20 4 17 17

508 Bäuscher, Lea ASICS Frontrunner 1981 W30 00.24.26 1 1 18

356 Wolf, René team-naunheim.de 1966 M45 00.24.35 2 18 19

507 Kämpfer, Alexander Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1982 M30 00.24.41 4 19 20

241 Decker, Peter ASC Dillenburg 1966 M45 00.24.45 3 20 21

370 Hasselb.Weimer, Christian TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1970 M40 00.24.48 5 21 22

368 Büchele, Erik TSV Krofdorf 2000 MJug 00.24.50 1 22 23

367 Moses, Michael TSV Grävenwiesbach 1955 M55 00.24.53 1 23 24

315 Weber, Thorsten SC Gladenbach 1974 M40 00.25.01 6 24 25

283 Stöckl, Udo LG Brechen 1970 M40 00.25.24 7 25 26

482 Korth, Matthias SVS Emmerzhausen 1964 M50 00.25.28 4 26 27

327 Pitzer, Nicolai Team LBS Dillenburg 1986 M20 00.25.32 3 27 28

440 Schepp, Julian 1988 M20 00.25.37 4 28 29

457 Nosiadek, Hans-Christian 1990 M20 00.25.45 5 29 30

372 Wessendorf, Peter TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1958 M55 00.25.48 2 30 31

357 Ickstadt, Juri TG Niedernhausen 1977 M35 00.25.57 5 31 32

416 Loh, Andreas Yellow Death Vader 1983 M30 00.26.02 5 32 33

501 Funk, Marc-Alexander ASC Ströher Dillenburg 1972 M40 00.26.08 8 33 34

454 Nießmann, Jens Sportfreunde RECLAY 1973 M40 00.26.15 9 34 35

445 Wittayer, Gordon 1975 M35 00.26.17 6 35 36

294 Wengenroth, Martin LG Winnen 1965 M45 00.26.18 4 36 37

312 Warter, Manuel Ski Club Greifenstein 1979 M35 00.26.20 7 37 38

384 Reintges, Marius TV Burg 1995 MJug 00.26.22 2 38 39

257 Bonorden, Lukas CVJM Sechshelden 1996 MJug 00.26.23 3 39 40

444 Welsch, Alexander 1990 M20 00.26.25 6 40 41

404 Michels, Christoph TV Haiger 1964 M50 00.26.28 5 41 42

351 Muela, Valentin team-naunheim.de 1966 M45 00.26.30 5 42 43

255 Bernhardt, Marcel CVJM Sechshelden 1990 M20 00.26.31 7 43 44

379 Theis, Thomas Tuspo Hörbach 1964 M50 00.26.41 6 44 45

272 Becovic, Raphael Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1977 M35 00.26.43 8 45 46

464 Trinklein, Markus TSG Leihgestern 1973 M40 00.26.45 10 46 47

277 Ramdohr, Martin Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1969 M45 00.26.54 6 47 48

405 Michels, Maximilian TV Haiger 1996 MJug 00.27.01 4 48 49

375 Gerhardus, Jörn TuS Deuz 1966 M45 00.27.10 7 49 50

476 Zahau, Solo Box-Team Lahn 1982 M30 00.27.11 6 50 51

399 Wagener, Conny TV LAASPHE 1863 1956 W55 00.27.13 1 2 52

455 Franke, Christof ESV Herborn 1972 M40 00.27.15 11 51 53

292 Windrich, Michael LG Dill 1966 M45 00.27.21 8 52 54

431 Lotz, Harald 1969 M45 00.27.30 9 53 55

371 Jung, Christian TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1982 M30 00.27.31 7 54 56

460 HERR, Ulrich TSV Edingen 1970 M40 00.27.34 12 55 57

502 Dietz, Tobias LG Asslar - Werdorf 1988 M20 00.27.50 8 56 58

339 Ostheus, Julian Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1989 M20 00.27.52 9 57 59

262 jung, manfred DJK Mudersbach 1964 M50 00.27.54 7 58 60

499 Moos, Pascal LG Asslar - Werdorf 1997 MJug 00.27.56 5 59 61

422 Gabriel, Hans-Ulrich 1959 M55 00.28.00 3 60 62

17. Greifenstein - Berglauf der LG Dill, 24. Mai 2014, 5.3 km - Einlaufliste
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512 Müller, Uwe TV Gladenbach 1967 M45 00.28.01 10 61 63

359 Hartmann, Swen Tri-Flow Bad Endbach 1973 M40 00.28.04 13 62 64

504 Bepler, Florian TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1982 M30 00.28.08 8 63 65

491 Kandler, Steffen TV Dillenburg 1973 M40 00.28.09 14 64 66

232 Christ, Sarah AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1989 W20 00.28.22 1 3 67

337 Hosseinpour, Ebrahim Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1983 M30 00.28.23 9 65 68

282 Henrich, Frank LG Asslar - Werdorf 1965 M45 00.28.25 11 66 69

386 Achenbach, Paul TV Büschergrund 1955 M55 00.28.38 4 67 70

497 Seidel, Volker Freudenberg 1965 M45 00.28.40 12 68 71

362 Förster, Dr. Bruno TSV Cappel 1958 M55 00.28.41 5 69 72

443 Wachs, Bernd 1965 M45 00.28.54 13 70 73

415 Roos, Bianca Wsg Bad Marienberg 1975 W35 00.28.55 1 4 74

253 Vitt, Thomas ASC Weißbachtal 1964 M50 00.28.56 8 71 75

250 Kölsch, Petra ASC Weißbachtal 1967 W45 00.28.58 1 5 76

377 Rumpf, Andreas Tuspo Holzhausen 1920 eV 1959 M55 00.29.02 6 72 77

243 Dintelmann, Christina ASC Ströher Dillenburg 1965 W45 00.29.04 2 6 78

400 Ebert, Sören TV Obernhain 1993 M20 00.29.05 10 73 79

427 Kliem, Björn 1978 M35 00.29.06 9 74 80

385 Reintges, Tobias TV Burg 1995 MJug 00.29.13 6 75 81

410 Hartel, Olaf Volksläufer 1970 M40 00.29.14 15 76 82

340 Seifert, Thomas Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1972 M40 00.29.19 16 77 83

439 Rühl, Frank Michael 1975 M35 00.29.22 10 78 84

442 Schneider, Michael 1961 M50 00.29.23 9 79 85

392 Becker, Michael TV Herborn 1963 M50 00.29.25 10 80 86

284 Clößner, Horst LG Dill 1960 M50 00.29.27 11 81 87

258 Kretz, David CVJM Sechshelden 1997 MJug 00.29.29 7 82 88

363 Semler, Ulrich TSV Cappel 1971 M40 00.29.30 17 83 89

483 Domke, Thorsten TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1973 M40 00.29.32 18 84 90

259 Hecker, Udo CVJM SG Dillenburg 1959 M55 00.29.36 7 85 91

453 Peusch, Jens SG Ulmtal 1975 M35 00.29.37 11 86 92

287 Hammer, Martin LG Dill 1967 M45 00.29.39 14 87 93

450 Weyel, Torsten p h t weyel 1970 M40 00.29.44 19 88 94

278 Schäfer, Michael Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1969 M45 00.29.47 15 89 95

279 Neunzerling, Brit LC Diabü Eschenburg 1993 W20 00.29.52 2 7 96

353 Schmidt, Thomas team-naunheim.de 1967 M45 00.29.53 16 90 97

424 Graf, Thorsten 1972 M40 00.29.58 20 91 98

510 Leuchtmann, Johannes LT Wetzlar 1966 M45 00.30.00 17 92 99

266 Müller, Kornelia fithochdrei Herborn 1969 W45 00.30.04 3 8 100

321 Domes, Dr. Marianne SV Dodenhausen 1951 W60 00.30.06 1 9 101

355 Wolf, Michaela team-naunheim.de 1964 W50 00.30.13 1 10 102

349 Henopp, Thomas team-naunheim.de 1961 M50 00.30.15 12 93 103

478 Ferber, Klaus team-naunheim.de 1961 M50 00.30.18 13 94 104

430 Lippert, Rebekka 1986 W20 00.30.19 3 11 105

411 Leis, Lothar Volksläufer 1950 M60 00.30.24 1 95 106

500 Schläger, Wolfgang 1947 M65 00.30.28 1 96 107

432 marguz, sergej 1977 M35 00.30.29 12 97 108

286 Emmelius, Heiko LG Dill 1969 M45 00.30.31 18 98 109

301 Bernhardt, Martin LT Schwarz-Sechshelden 1962 M50 00.30.33 14 99 110

495 Schanné, Werner team-naunheim.de 1935 M75 00.30.34 1 100 111

472 Heck, Yvonne LC Eschenburg 1963 W50 00.30.37 2 12 112

233 Fiedler, Jörg AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1966 M45 00.30.38 19 101 113

511 Kopp, Ulrich SV Herborn 1971 M40 00.30.40 21 102 114

265 Lohse, Katrin Ehringshausen 1976 W35 00.30.41 2 13 115

503 Förster, Ottmar AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1959 M55 00.30.44 8 103 116

289 Keiner, Norbert LG Dill 1963 M50 00.30.45 15 104 117

374 Keßler, Sabine TTC Herbornseelbach 1974 W40 00.30.52 1 14 118

236 Klös, Jasmin AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1980 W30 00.31.07 2 15 119

235 Klös, Gunnar AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1973 M40 00.31.09 22 105 120

299 Schierstein, Nico LT Oberquembach 1980 M30 00.31.10 10 106 121

336 Hepp, Tobias Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1988 M20 00.31.11 11 107 122

452 Lorenz, Jana Blau-Gelb Marburg 1990 W20 00.31.12 4 16 123

436 Muhl, Christian 1967 M45 00.31.14 20 108 124
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408 Sting, Michael VfL Wehbach 1968 M45 00.31.16 21 109 125

332 Brucker, Benjamin Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1986 M20 00.31.18 12 110 126

470 Bunk, Wolfgang LT Wetzlar 1958 M55 00.31.26 9 111 127

389 Kube, Winfried TV Haiger 1956 M55 00.31.28 10 112 128

412 Peter, Marco Volksläufer 1970 M40 00.31.30 23 113 129

463 Häusler, Wendelin TV Großen-Buseck 1946 M65 00.31.32 2 114 130

387 Grigori, Achim TV Echzell 1975 M35 00.31.33 13 115 131

479 Serowy, Werner TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1949 M65 00.31.35 3 116 132

291 Warter, Gerd LG Dill 1957 M55 00.31.37 11 117 133

451 Krieger, Jakob Aarsee Runners 1957 M55 00.31.38 12 118 134

462 Walter, Jens ASC Ströher Dillenburg 1965 M45 00.31.39 22 119 135

246 Gotthardt, Peter ASC Weißbachtal 1968 M45 00.31.41 23 120 136

313 Böhmer, Jürgen SG Niederlauken 1962 M50 00.31.42 16 121 137

274 Gaß, Thomas Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1962 M50 00.31.50 17 122 138

358 Neuser, Andreas Transland 1979 M35 00.31.52 14 123 139

467 Druschel, Uwe AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1970 M40 00.31.54 24 124 140

361 Budesheim, Björn TSV Ansbach 1979 M35 00.31.55 15 125 141

295 Kühn, Achim LGV Marathon Gießen 1952 M60 00.31.57 2 126 142

239 Martin, Susanne AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1973 W40 00.31.58 2 17 143

263 Wopp, Andrea DLRG Tri-Team-Wetzlar 1961 W50 00.31.59 3 18 144

456 Ochsenhirt, Jörg TV Herborn 1952 M60 00.32.01 3 127 145

360 Belz, Ludwig TriSport Wolfskammer 1990 M20 00.32.03 13 128 146

268 Lorenz, Thomas Greifenstein 1962 M50 00.32.08 18 129 147

344 Müller, Wolfgang Team TVE Netphen 1955 M55 00.32.11 13 130 148

249 Kölsch, Burkhard ASC Weißbachtal 1963 M50 00.32.13 19 131 149

473 Geier, Max Box-Team Lahn 2000 MJug 00.32.15 8 132 150

307 Kropsch, Klaus PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 1944 M70 00.32.18 1 133 151

290 Löll, Roland LG Dill 1960 M50 00.32.20 20 134 152

238 Krätschmer, Andreas AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1968 M45 00.32.22 24 135 153

395 Pfeiffer, Werner TV Herborn 1957 M55 00.32.23 14 136 154

480 Waldschmidt, Antje LT Wetzlar 1965 W45 00.32.25 4 19 155

407 Siller, Christa VfL Wehbach 1955 W55 00.32.30 2 20 156

420 Ermert, Daniel 1975 M35 00.32.31 16 137 157

373 Frank, Elke TSV Niederkleen 1966 W45 00.32.33 5 21 158

240 Neumann, Lothar ASC Breidenbach 1959 M55 00.32.37 15 138 159

390 Tiffert, Fred TV Haiger 1971 M40 00.32.41 25 139 160

498 Becker, Michael LG Wetzlar 1959 M55 00.32.50 16 140 161

494 Felde, Kurt LGV Marathon Gießen 1941 M70 00.32.52 2 141 162

247 Heine, Roland ASC Weißbachtal 1955 M55 00.32.53 17 142 163

506 Willner, Volker 1966 M45 00.32.55 25 143 164

458 Herr, Svea - Sophie TSV Edingen 1998 WJug 00.32.57 1 22 165

391 Becker, Kerstin TV Herborn 1964 W50 00.32.58 4 23 166

505 Vaupel, Uwe 1962 M50 00.33.05 21 144 167

244 Dörner, Horst ASC Ströher Dillenburg 1955 M55 00.33.08 18 145 168

331 Berghäuser, Stefan Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1964 M50 00.33.15 22 146 169

388 Ueberall, Horst TV Echzell 1961 M50 00.33.17 23 147 170

352 Neeb, Daniela team-naunheim.de 1974 W40 00.33.19 3 24 171

509 Cord to Krax, Rita LG Eintracht Frankfurt 1961 W50 00.33.21 5 25 172

273 Etz, Christoph Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1959 M55 00.33.22 19 148 173

438 Redant, Wolfgang 1972 M40 00.33.27 26 149 174

324 seibel, gerhard sv-wallau 1949 M65 00.33.29 4 150 175

342 Ulrich, Sebastian Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1984 M30 00.33.31 11 151 176

365 Schmidt, Rolf TSV Fleisbach 1954 M60 00.33.32 4 152 177

393 Ehlert, Andreas TV Herborn 1967 M45 00.33.34 26 153 178

256 Bonorden, Jan CVJM Sechshelden 1990 M20 00.33.35 14 154 179

264 Wopp, Norbert DLRG Tri-Team-Wetzlar 1959 M55 00.33.36 20 155 180

366 Wachs, Lea TSV Fleisbach 1992 W20 00.33.39 5 26 181

492 Cemic, Petra TuS 03 Weilmünster 1964 W50 00.33.41 6 27 182

474 Chatschaterova, Nerses Box-Team Lahn 2000 MJug 00.33.45 9 156 183

488 Birkenbusch, Erhard LG Eder 1952 M60 00.33.46 5 157 184

322 Welsch, Michael SV Griedelbach 1959 M55 00.33.48 21 158 185

251 Pötzel, Uwe ASC Weißbachtal 1961 M50 00.33.50 24 159 186
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237 Koch, Erich AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1961 M50 00.34.07 25 160 187

402 Geis, Rüdiger TV Sinn 1962 M50 00.34.09 26 161 188

401 Betz, Wolfgang TV Sinn 1947 M65 00.34.16 5 162 189

308 Thiele, Robert PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 1957 M55 00.34.18 22 163 190

271 Lückhoff, Bernd Lauf 21 1957 M55 00.34.21 23 164 191

466 Thulmann, Holger p h t weyel 1965 M45 00.34.29 27 165 192

417 Barget, Patrick 1965 M45 00.34.33 28 166 193

325 Arndt, Alexander TEA/ LT Butzbach 1971 M40 00.34.38 27 167 194

275 Klein, Jens Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1976 M35 00.34.45 17 168 195

305 Göbel, Sascha p h t weyel 1972 M40 00.34.48 28 169 196

276 Ortmann, Wolfgang Lauftreff FeG Herborn 1962 M50 00.34.49 27 170 197

245 Gotthardt, Alexandra ASC Weißbachtal 1969 W45 00.34.57 6 28 198

311 Stotz, Birgit SC Oberlahn 1968 W45 00.35.01 7 29 199

310 Stotz, Oliver SC Oberlahn 1964 M50 00.35.02 28 171 200

350 Krimmel, Andrea team-naunheim.de 1966 W45 00.35.04 8 30 201

364 Lippert, Lothar TSV Edingen 1951 M60 00.35.06 6 172 202

459 Herr, Meike TSV Edingen 1972 W40 00.35.11 4 31 203

242 Mittelbach, Ines ASC Dillenburg 1968 W45 00.35.12 9 32 204

234 Gärtner, Katja AS Lahnlaender Lahnau 1974 W40 00.35.17 5 33 205

248 Knester-Theis, Heike ASC Weißbachtal 1962 W50 00.35.18 7 34 206

448 Bechtum, Uta p h t weyel 1972 W40 00.35.19 6 35 207

446 Frank, Carina p h t weyel 1968 W45 00.35.21 10 36 208

254 Wollenweber, Uwe Ausdauer-Shop Betzdorf 1962 M50 00.35.26 29 173 209

314 Klitzsch, Thomas SILBERMÖVE 1955 M55 00.35.31 24 174 210

465 Sänger, Stefan TV Sinn 1962 M50 00.35.32 30 175 211

475 Ehrmann, Sarah Box-Team Lahn 1984 W30 00.35.33 3 37 212

484 Florschütz, Anja DLRG Tri-Team-Wetzlar 1972 W40 00.35.35 7 38 213

354 Seifert, Ilona team-naunheim.de 1969 W45 00.35.37 11 39 214

513 Wüst, Norbert TuS Wallmerod 1949 M65 00.35.44 6 176 215

490 Buch, Tamara Triathlon Team Giessen 1976 W35 00.35.47 3 40 216

468 Kirschbaum, Rainer TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1974 M40 00.35.52 29 177 217

334 Hemmerling, Robin Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1989 M20 00.35.53 15 178 218

333 Eirich, Michael Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1989 M20 00.35.54 16 179 219

252 Thielmann, Dirk ASC Weißbachtal 1965 M45 00.36.04 29 180 220

329 Becker, Jörg Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1970 M40 00.36.12 30 181 221

434 Mötz, Dieter 1940 M70 00.36.17 3 182 222

477 Geier, Björn Box-Team Lahn 1969 M45 00.36.18 30 183 223

433 Moos, Jens 1971 M40 00.36.21 31 184 224

413 Platt, Ralf Volksläufer 1959 M55 00.36.22 25 185 225

300 Unfried, Tobias LT Oberquembach 1993 M20 00.36.37 17 186 226

396 Schwarz, Helmut TV Herborn 1939 M75 00.36.41 2 187 227

330 Berghäuser, Alexandra Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1972 W40 00.36.42 8 41 228

309 bortsch, heiko Santini Doging Club 1966 M45 00.37.01 31 188 229

423 Glahn, Herbert 1965 M45 00.37.08 32 189 230

267 Arndt, Helmut FSK Lohfelden 1949 M65 00.37.10 7 190 231

378 Kahl, Sandra Tuspo Hörbach 1974 W40 00.37.19 9 42 232

328 Amend, Edwin Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1959 M55 00.37.29 26 191 233

345 Adam, Sabine team-naunheim.de 1962 W50 00.37.43 8 43 234

496 Sommer, Martin JeeperMTJ.com 1973 M40 00.37.45 32 192 235

269 Prehm, Michael Hells Bembels 1955 M55 00.37.52 27 193 236

418 Beckering, Ulrike 1970 W40 00.37.58 10 44 237

383 Reintges, Katja TV Burg 1965 W45 00.38.01 12 45 238

323 Steiner, Helmut SV Rot-Weiß Willmenrod 1940 M70 00.38.02 4 194 239

428 Krüger, Mike 1972 M40 00.38.03 33 195 240

230 Jüngst, Barbara Anlauf Siegen 1954 W60 00.38.09 2 46 241

421 Frank, Reinhard 1957 M55 00.38.10 28 196 242

409 Graulich, Otto Volksläufer 1956 M55 00.38.31 29 197 243

481 Gick, Thomas 1965 M45 00.38.37 33 198 244

306 Hisge, Torsten p h t weyel 1970 M40 00.38.59 34 199 245

296 Läufer, Andreas LT Biebertal 1963 M50 00.39.06 31 200 246

288 Kabelka, Dieter LG Dill 1942 M70 00.39.29 5 201 247

471 Kölsch, Alisca ASC Weißbachtal 1997 WJug 00.40.15 2 47 248
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335 Hepp, Sebastian Team Mecklenburgische Versicherung 1989 M20 00.40.16 18 202 249

319 Busch, Paul SSV Hirzenhain 1940 M70 00.41.07 6 203 250

447 Brauns-Jung, Tine p h t weyel 1967 W45 00.41.13 13 48 251

304 Göbel, Daniela p h t weyel 1974 W40 00.41.34 11 49 252

449 Weyel, Jutta p h t weyel 1973 W40 00.42.00 12 50 253
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